Valid from 1st September -
31st November 2025
READY FOR SPRAYING SEASON?
Spring DEALS
Are you ready to replace your old sprayer?
Don’t put up with it again this spring.
We’ve lined up our best-performing units including the SprayScout,
Marshal Pro, and Ultimate Field Sprayer; paired them with limited-

every day across thousands
of hectares… they’ve never
let me down.
Jason and his team manage large scale spraying operations for vegetation such
as cactus and acacia; covering vast remote regions. They rely on equipment that
can endure long days and tough conditions. Rapid Spray delivers with minimal
downtime and easy in-field maintenance.
WHAT JASON DOLGNER FROM
DESERT CHANNELS GROUP THINKS ABOUT RAPID SPRAY
Visit your local dealer, call 1800 011 000 or visit https://www.rapidspray.net/specialsCLICK & COLLECT NOW AT YOUR
LOCAL DEALER
* Terms & Conditions apply to all pages and products. Freight charges apply as per the freight map and policy. Please be aware of all vehicle operations and safety requirements. Rapid Spray accepts no liability for unsafe operation of vehicles / tractors / UTV / quads. Dimensions may vary due to manufacturing process. Stock listed as at time of printing.
6
THe Ultimate FiELD SPRAYER
TANK CODE DIMENSION DRY WEIGHT
400L PUF0400L0330H3 1890 L x 1200 W x 660 H 123kg
600L PUF0600L0330H3 1950 L x 1150 W x 890 H 132kg
800L PUF0800L0330H3 1950 L x 1200 W x 700 H 140kg
1000L PUF1000L0330H3 1950 L x 1200 W x 1045 H 148kg
GET SPRAYING DONE IN HALF THE TIME
UV stabilised polyethylene tank
Galvanised frame
33L/min 580psi Maruyama pump

boomless nozzle
Remote Controlled 12V / 24V Reel
Sling points for easy
transfer and storage
Genuine Honda Engine and high
pressure pump for effortless
spraying into dense weed infestations
such as blackberry and lantana
ULTIMATE FIELD SPRAYER
30M POLY MANUAL HOSE REEL
ULTIMATE FIELD BUDDY SPRAYER
100M BUDDY SMART REEL
ULTIMATE FIELD TWIN BUDDY SPRAYER
100M BUDDY SMART REEL X 2
TANK CODE DIMENSION DRY WEIGHT
400L PUF0400L0330R1 1890 L x 1200 W x 660 H 137kg
600L PUF0600L0330R1 1950 L x 1150 W x 890 H 145kg
800L PUF0800L0330R1 1950 L x 1200 W x 700 H 154kg
1000L PUF1000L0330R1 1950 L x 1200 W x 1045 H 162kg
TANK CODE DIMENSION DRY WEIGHT
400L PUF0400L0450TR1 1890 L x 1200 W x 660 H 179kg
600L PUF0600L0450TR1 2000 L x 1150 W x 890 H 187kg
800L PUF0800L0450TR1 2000 L x 1200 W x 700 H 196kg
1000L PUF1000L0450TR1 2000 L x 1200 W x 1045 H 204kg
ASK ABOUT
150M
HOSE REEL!
ASK ABOUT

Also Available
for this Range!
Featured product:
1000L Fire Marshal Trailer
CLICK & COLLECTNOW AT YOUR
LOCAL DEALERVisit rapidspray.net/all-sale-items to order Spring Specials.
* Terms & Conditions apply to all products. Freight charges apply as per the freight map and policy. While stocks last. Spring Specials prices not available in conjunction with any other offer or discount. Prices valid from 1st September - 31st November 2025. T&Cs. E & OE.
11
GENIUS DIESEL
PORTABLE DIESEL FUEL TANKS
Diesel grade UV stabilised polyethylene tank
Diesel grade hose   |  Heavy duty auto shut-off nozzle
Diesel gun holder bracket  |  4m battery cables
Spill & dust proof breather  |  Padlockable cover
TANK CODE RRP
100L DUL0100LD040V1 $1,246
200L DUL0200ALD040V1 $1,341
300L DUL0300LD040V1 $1,661
400L DUL0400LD040V1 $1,677
400L DUL0400ALD040V1 $,1972
600L DUL0600LD040V1 $2,386
800L DUL0800LD040V1 $2,691
1000L DUL1000LD040V1 $2,935
1200L DUL1200LD040V1 $2,959
STANDARD VARIANTS WITH
12V 40L/MIN PUMP
PUMP OPTIONS:
12V 40L/min DieselFlo